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Final Agenda for EPA Region 5 Greener Cleanup (GC) Workshop
February 9, 2010
Lake Michigan Room- 12" Floor 77 West Jackson Blvd Chicago, IL

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:05

12:05-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:30

TITLE

Welcome

Introduction

GC Basics and Acronyms

Break

PRESENTER(S)

Margaret M. Guerriero, Director,
Land and Chemicals Division
Rick Karl, Director, Superfund
Division

Jon Peterson, Brownfields Project
Officer/Manager
Syed Quadri, Superfund Remedial
Project Manager

Gary Victorine, RCRA Land Reuse
Coordinator

Land and Chemicals Division

Brad Bradley, GC Coordinator for
Superfund Division

National Greener Cleanup Summary Gary Victorine and Brad Bradley

State Status Summaries

Status of Green Cleanup Standard
Lunch
Region 5 GC Policy and Feedback

Case Studies- Round 1

Break

Gary King, Acting Chief, Bureau of
Land, Hlinois EPA

Annette Weissbach, WDNR
Rebecca Bourdon, MPCA

Darlene Van Dale, MDNRE

Bob Moran, IDEM

Martin Smith and Lynn Ackerson,
Ohio EPA

Deb Goldblum, EPA Region 3

Gary Victorine and Brad Bradley

Hernando Albarracin, Illinois EPA
Pat Likins, IDEM
Rebecca Bourdon, MPCA
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2:30-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-3:55

3:55-4:30

4:30

What Other Organizations are Rebecca Bourdon, MPCA
Doing with Respect to GCs Heather Nifong, Illinois EPA
Jon Peterson

Case Studies-Round 2 Nivas Vijay, QEP
Greg Brooks, AECOM
Dennis Kasner, URS Corp
Break

Open Discussion- Feedback and Next Steps- How can Region 5 and the
States Facilitate GC Principles?

Adjourn



